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Aaargh Festival 2025
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 13.06.2025, 19:03 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Donnerstag

von bis Bands

17:00 17:45 Ruin Rising (AT)
18:15 19:00 Horror Vision (DE)
19:30 20:30 Maahes (DE)

21:00 22:00 Snow White Blood (DE)
22:30 00:00 Parasite Inc. (DE)
Freitag

von bis Bands

12:30 13:15 Prate (DE)

13:45 14:30 Gore Insanity (DE)
15:00 15:45 Pestilent Reign (DE)
16:15 17:00 Tag my Heart (DE)
17:30 18:30 Destinity (FR)

19:00 20:00 Vansind (DK)

20:30 21:30 llidisposed (DK)
22:15 23:45 Varg (DE)

00:15 01:00 Abbie Falls (CZ)


https://konzertn.de

Samstag
von

12:30
13:45
15:00
16:15
17:30
19:00
20:30
22:15

00:15

Absagen

Bands

Abgesagt! Rebse(BE}

bis

13:15

14:30

15:45

17:00

18:30

20:00

21:30

23:45

01:00

Bands
Realm of Chaos (DE)
Remnants of Suffering (DE)
Bitterness (DE)

Darkfall (AT)

Dieversity (DE)
Sagenbringer (DE)
Lacrimas Profundere (DE)
Eisregen (DE)

Silverbacks Of Death (DE)
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